GP B U13, Spišská Nová Ves 25.10.2014
Chlapci 
Ján Dzurňák – Bruno Jakubov  15:12,   15:9

 Dievčatá
	
	Lucia Baková
	Laura Masloviaková
	Sofia Slosiariková
	

	Lucia Baková
	
	15:7

15:6
	15:12    9:15

7:15
	2.

	Laura Masloviaková
	7:15

6:15
	
	4:15
3:15
	3.

	Sofia Slosiariková
	12:15   15:9

15:7
	15:4

15:3
	
	1.


